
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,7 40 38

2 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 40 36

3 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 39 36

4 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9 38 37

5 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35

6 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 6 6 4,2 37 43

7 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4 37 37

8 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 36 34

9 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 0,8 1 0,8 35 36

10 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 35 34

11 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9 35 32

12 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,8 (+)5 (+)4,6 35 30

13 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 2,7 3 2,5 34 37

14 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6 34 36

15 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)4,9 34 29

16 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 8,9 9 6,5 33 42

17 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,8 3 2,8 33 36

18 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,3 1 1,3 33 34

19 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,6 1 0,6 33 34

20 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 33 32

21 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 33 31

22 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,5 33 28

23 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 3,9 4 3,9 32 36

24 ACPP008178 MORETA BURCH, JOAQUIM 2,8 3 2,8 32 35

25 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,9 2 1,9 32 34

26 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,2 1 1,2 32 33

27 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 0,5 1 0,5 32 33

28 ACPP027488 MORENO JIMENEZ, SERGI 0,2 0 0,2 32 32

29 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 32 29

30 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,1 3 3,1 31 34

31 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 2 2 2 31 33

32 ACPP008368 LARRAGAY GARCIA, XAVIER 0,6 1 0,6 31 32

33 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,5 31 27

34 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)3,9 31 27

35 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 7,8 8 7 30 38

36 ACPP018493 MORENO MOYA, MANUEL 1,6 2 1,6 30 32

37 ACPP023261 SOLANO REYES, GERARD (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 30 28

38 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4,8 5 4,8 29 33

39 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,1 4 4,1 29 33

40 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,7 2 1,7 29 31

41 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,7 2 1,7 29 31

42 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,6 2 1,6 29 31

43 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL (+)0,2 0 0 29 29

44 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 4,5 5 4,5 28 33

45 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 0,7 1 0,9 28 29

46 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,4 0 0,6 28 28

47 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,3 0 0,5 28 28

48 ACPP030563 MALLORQUI PRATSEVALL, JOAN 18,7 19 13,9 27 44

49 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 15,4 15 12,2 27 42

50 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 7,1 7 7,1 27 34

51 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 4,4 4 4,4 27 31

52 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,4 1 1,6 27 28

53 ACPP026473 COMAS PAYET, PERE 1,1 1 1,3 27 28

54 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,6 1 0,8 27 28
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55 ACPP030523 BENEITEZ JUAN, MARIANO 10,7 11 10,7 26 36

56 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,6 10 9,6 26 36

57 ACPP031515 ARAYA CID, PABLO 9,2 9 9,2 26 35

58 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA7,2 7 7,2 26 33

59 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,1 7 7,1 26 33

60 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 26 31

61 ACPP028659 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 3 3,6 26 29

62 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,7 3 2,9 26 28

63 ACPP030562 POU PARELLA, JORDI 15,8 16 13 25 41

64 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,8 10 9,8 25 35

65 ACPP003219 TURRO MORAGAS, JOSEP 8 8 8 25 33

66 ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 4,8 5 5 25 28

67 ACPP026127 PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA 4,7 5 4,9 25 30

68 ACPP022736 CUENCA MARTINEZ, DAVID 19,1 19 14,9 24 43

69 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 5 5 5,2 24 29

70 ACPP001868 RIERA RAURELL, FRANCESC 4,6 5 4,8 24 28

71 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 3,7 4 3,9 24 28

72 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 1,8 2 2 24 26

73 ACPP029505 ESPAÑOL ROCABERT, ROGER 15,3 15 14,1 23 38

74 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,7 8 7,9 23 30

75 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 5,3 5 5,5 23 28

76 ACPP031641 VILAR TRAPERO, JOAN 8,7 9 8,9 21 29

77 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6 6 6,2 20 25

78 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 17,7 18 17,1 19 37

79 ACPP030076 PEREZ PRIETO, ALFONSO 7,9 8 8,1 19 26

80 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 8,4 8 8,6 17 23

81 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 1,7 2 1,9 17 19

82 ACPP029453 FRANCO MARTINEZ, LEOPOLDO 15,4 15 15,6 16 28

83 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 8,8 9 9 14 23

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP030563 MALLORQUI PRATSEVALL, JOAN 18,7 19 13,9 27 44

2 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 6 6 4,2 37 43

3 ACPP022736 CUENCA MARTINEZ, DAVID 19,1 19 14,9 24 43

4 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 8,9 9 6,5 33 42

5 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 15,4 15 12,2 27 42

6 ACPP030562 POU PARELLA, JORDI 15,8 16 13 25 41

7 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,7 40 38

8 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 7,8 8 7 30 38

9 ACPP029505 ESPAÑOL ROCABERT, ROGER 15,3 15 14,1 23 38

10 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9 38 37

11 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4 37 37

12 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 2,7 3 2,5 34 37

13 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 17,7 18 17,1 19 37

14 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 40 36

15 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 39 36

16 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 0,8 1 0,8 35 36

17 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6 34 36

18 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,8 3 2,8 33 36

19 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 3,9 4 3,9 32 36

20 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,6 10 9,6 26 36

21 ACPP030523 BENEITEZ JUAN, MARIANO 10,7 11 10,7 26 36

22 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35

23 ACPP008178 MORETA BURCH, JOAQUIM 2,8 3 2,8 32 35

24 ACPP031515 ARAYA CID, PABLO 9,2 9 9,2 26 35

25 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,8 10 9,8 25 35
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26 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 36 34

27 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 35 34

28 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,6 1 0,6 33 34

29 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,3 1 1,3 33 34

30 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,9 2 1,9 32 34

31 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,1 3 3,1 31 34

32 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 7,1 7 7,1 27 34

33 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 0,5 1 0,5 32 33

34 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,2 1 1,2 32 33

35 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 2 2 2 31 33

36 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,1 4 4,1 29 33

37 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 4,5 5 4,5 28 33

38 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4,8 5 4,8 29 33

39 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,1 7 7,1 26 33

40 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA7,2 7 7,2 26 33

41 ACPP003219 TURRO MORAGAS, JOSEP 8 8 8 25 33

42 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9 35 32

43 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 33 32

44 ACPP027488 MORENO JIMENEZ, SERGI 0,2 0 0,2 32 32

45 ACPP008368 LARRAGAY GARCIA, XAVIER 0,6 1 0,6 31 32

46 ACPP018493 MORENO MOYA, MANUEL 1,6 2 1,6 30 32

47 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 33 31

48 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,6 2 1,6 29 31

49 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,7 2 1,7 29 31

50 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,7 2 1,7 29 31

51 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 4,4 4 4,4 27 31

52 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 26 31

53 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,8 (+)5 (+)4,6 35 30

54 ACPP026127 PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA 4,7 5 4,9 25 30

55 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,7 8 7,9 23 30

56 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)4,9 34 29

57 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 32 29

58 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL (+)0,2 0 0 29 29

59 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 0,7 1 0,9 28 29

60 ACPP028659 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 3 3,6 26 29

61 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 5 5 5,2 24 29

62 ACPP031641 VILAR TRAPERO, JOAN 8,7 9 8,9 21 29

63 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,5 33 28

64 ACPP023261 SOLANO REYES, GERARD (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 30 28

65 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,3 0 0,5 28 28

66 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,4 0 0,6 28 28

67 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,6 1 0,8 27 28

68 ACPP026473 COMAS PAYET, PERE 1,1 1 1,3 27 28

69 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,4 1 1,6 27 28

70 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,7 3 2,9 26 28

71 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 3,7 4 3,9 24 28

72 ACPP001868 RIERA RAURELL, FRANCESC 4,6 5 4,8 24 28

73 ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 4,8 5 5 25 28

74 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 5,3 5 5,5 23 28

75 ACPP029453 FRANCO MARTINEZ, LEOPOLDO 15,4 15 15,6 16 28

76 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)3,9 31 27

77 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,5 31 27

78 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 1,8 2 2 24 26

79 ACPP030076 PEREZ PRIETO, ALFONSO 7,9 8 8,1 19 26

80 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6 6 6,2 20 25

81 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 8,4 8 8,6 17 23

82 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 8,8 9 9 14 23

83 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 1,7 2 1,9 17 19




